
Day Date Time Level & Gender Captain # of Courts
Wednesday 04/01/26 6:00 P.M. 3.5W 55+ Goudin 3
Wednesday 04/01/26 7:30 P.M. 3.5W 40+ Wrigley 4

Thursday 04/02/26 6:00 P.M. 3.0M 55+ Newman 3
Thursday 04/02/26 7:30 P.M. 3.0M 40+ Wilkerson 4
Monday 04/06/26 6:00 P.M. 3.0W 55+ Kostal 3

Wednesday 04/08/26 6:00 P.M. 3.0W 40+ Ashbaker 4
Thursday 04/09/26 6:00 P.M. 4.0W 40+ Render/Leach 4
Sunday 04/12/26 7:30 P.M. 2.5M 18+ P.Mitchell 3
Monday 04/13/26 6:00 P.M. 3.0W 55+ Kostal 3
Monday 04/13/26 7:30 P.M. 3.5M 40+ Byrd 4
Monday 04/13/26 7:30 P.M. 3.5W 40+ Blevins 4

Thursday 04/16/26 6:00 P.M. 3.0M 55+ Newman 3
Monday 04/20/26 7:30 P.M. 3.5W 18+ Wrigley 5
Tuesday 04/21/26 6:00 P.M. 3.0W 18+ T.Mitchell 5
Tuesday 04/21/26 7:30 P.M. 3.5M 18+ Dahl/Wrigley 5
Monday 04/27/26 7:30 P.M. 3.5W 40+ Blevins 4

Thursday 04/30/26 7:30 P.M. 3.0M 40+ Wilkerson 4
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